

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16830/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 18/08/2004 in RSA No. 208/1987 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB WAKF BOARD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJ KAUSHALYA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 26257 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 17/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
M/S. Equity Lex Associates, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner in SLP(C) No. 16830/2005 has to serve the copy of
pleadings upon the Advocate who have accept notice as per order dated 12th
December, 2007 on behalf of Respondent No. 9(iii).

In SLP(C) No. 26527/2005 - As a last chance, petitioner has to
disclose the outcome of dasti service within two weeks.

List the matter on 4th February, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG