

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16830/2005

PUNJAB WAKF BOARD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJ KAUSHALYA & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 26257 of 2005

Date: 04/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
for M/s. Equity Lex Associates, Advs.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioners in both the SLPs have to disclose the outcome of
service upon unserved respondents, before 18th February, 2008.

List the matters on 18th February, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar