

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16830/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 18/08/2004 in RSA No.208/1987 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB WAKF BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJ KAUSHALYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 26257 of 2005  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 11/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.  
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.  
for M/S.Equity Lex Associates,A.O.R.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.  
Mr. Nookala Sumanth, Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Chaman Lal Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kumar Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.  
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned.  
List on non-miscellaneous day.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|  
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|